Monthly Statistical Reporting
WV Code 15-2D-3

Building Entries

Mail Room

Total

Other Measures

Daily DPAP Screenings
Dispensary Visits
Injections Administered
Flu Shots

WYV Division of Protective Services

Capitol Police
Average October November December January February
Fiscal 04-17 2017 2017 2017 2018 2018

3 3,320
4 7,120 1,072 1,061 1,461 1,501 2,107
5 16,873 12,861 11,086 10,532 11,679 11,436
6 17,400 25,000 21,093 19,698 21,635 21,028
7 4,655 2,422 1,900 1,726 1,870 1,769
9 3,403 5,182 4,808 4,838 5,449 4,984
11 1,636 2,083 2,360 2,404 2,540 2,319
15 6,550 8,020 6,995 7,173 7,448 7,332
17 1,475 2,162 2,003 1,991 1,701 1,832
1 5,010 34,293 28,235 25,448 38,446 40,559
1,466 1,458 1,391 1,427 1,529 1,424
68,908 94,553 80,932 76,698 93,798 94,790
331 659 484 522 976 2,015
207 182 117 67 255
49 26 8 1 3

21 5 1

March
2018

2,636
12,690
23,318
1,936
5,748
2,561
7,794
1,950
37,499
1,628

97,760

4,163
182

April
2018

2,682
12,353
22,460
1,867
5,431
2,341
8,464
1,831
29,612
1,558

88,599

541
43

May
2017

2,812
13,897
25,124
2,051
5,381
2,426
9,111
2,122
32,151
1,559

96,634

639
55

May, 2018



Division of Protective Services
Month: May 2018 Incident Report Matrix
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Building 3 1
Building 4
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Building 5 1
Building 6
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Building 7 2 1

Building 8

Building 9 1 1 1

Building 10

Building 11 1

Building 13 2

Building 14

Building 15

Building 16 1

Building 17

Building 18

Building 19
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Building 20

Totatf 0 | 2 | o | o | 2 [ o [ o | o] 2 | 9 | a4 [ o | 6 |47] 46 | 2 | 478 |

Notes:|Other: Building 1: 1) Suspicious subject entering various constitutional offices requesting to see the Attorney General; Building 3:
1) Prior to entry of Directed Public Access Point, subject seen hiding knife outside building
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Building 21 0

Building 22 1

Building 23

Building 24

Building 25

Building 32

Building 33

Building 34

Building 36 6 1

Building 37 1

Building 74

Building 84

Building 88

Building 97

Laidley Field
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Parking Lots 3

~
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Capitol Grounds 4 1 61 6

Off Complex 6 1 6
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TotalsPAGE1&2:] 0 [ 6 | o [ o | 12 | o [ o | o [ 2 [ 22| 5 [ o | 7 | 409 [ 107 | 17 | 575 |

Notes:|Other: Parking Lots: 1) Officer completed a motor vehicle accident report, 2) Officer assisted unlock of vehicle, 3) Officer investigated report of
animal cruelty; Capitol Grounds: 1) Officer investigting report of suicidal subject, 2) Vandalia visitor carrying weapon asked to secure it in vehicle,
3) Officer issued a simple possession citation, 4) Subject under the influence transported to hospital, 5) Subject on campus with vulgar sign asked
to leave complex, 6) Officer conducting a missing property investigation; Off-Complex: 1) Officer investigating report of gas syphoning of state
vehicles, 2) Division assisted Charleston Police per request via CCTV in locating subject, 3) Officers wrote three traffic citations, 4) Officers
arrested subject on outstanding warrant, 5) Officer appeared per request at five Miner's Health and Safety Hearings, 6) Officer appeared at a WV

Tax Appeal Hearing per request
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