	Average	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	
Building Entries	Fiscal 04-17	2017	2017	2017	2018	2018	2018	2018	2017	
	3 3,320									
	4 7,120	1,072	1,061	1,461	1,501	2,107	2,636	2,682	2,812	
	5 16,873	12,861	11,086	10,532	11,679	11,436	12,690	12,353	13,897	
	6 17,400	25,000	21,093	19,698	21,635	21,028	23,318	22,460	25,124	
	7 4,655	2,422	1,900	1,726	1,870	1,769	1,936	1,867	2,051	
	9 3,403	5,182	4,808	4,838	5,449	4,984	5,748	5,431	5,381	
	1,636	2,083	2,360	2,404	2,540	2,319	2,561	2,341	2,426	
	.5 6,550	8,020	6,995	7,173	7,448	7,332	7,794	8,464	9,111	
	.7 1,475	2,162	2,003	1,991	1,701	1,832	1,950	1,831	2,122	
	1 5,010	34,293	28,235	25,448	38,446	40,559	37,499	29,612	32,151	
Mail Roo	n 1,466	1,458	1,391	1,427	1,529	1,424	1,628	1,558	1,559	
Total	68,908	94,553	80,932	76,698	93,798	94,790	97,760	88,599	96,634	
Other Measures										
Daily DPAP Screenings	331	659	484	522	976	2,015	4,163	541	639	
Dispensary Visits	207	182	117	,	67	255	182	43	55	
Injections Administered	49	26	8	}	1	3	4	6	9	
Flu Shots		21	5			1	0	-	0	

## Division of Protective Services Incident Report Matrix

Month: May 2018

Month: May 2018

		Liter Litera	<b>.</b>	ld de distribution de la company de la compa	<b>,</b>	H Titell	and and a state of the state of	liteat in	dis Belgijd	Relead	Life darts	Energency	Tighty.	i Litter Lead	ied Dod	NS.	
	(18ED)	diteti	er Bileaki	ASSAU	Sidden	Their	Bollib	Suspic	Audito	Olifes	Medick	L'ECUT	Elevan	Unsec	ied Lie	Other	Total
Building 1					,		,	,	1	3	1	,	2	405	46	1	459
Building 3											1		1	2		1	5
Building 4													1				1
Building 5										1			1				2
Building 6													1				1
Building 7										2	1						3
Building 8																	0
Building 9					1					1	1						3
Building 10																	0
Building 11										1							1
Building 13		2															2
Building 14																	0
Building 15																	0
Building 16										1							1
Building 17																	0
Building 18																	0
Building 19																	0
Building 20																	0
		•	1				_										
Total:	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	9	4	0	6	407	46	2	478

Notes: Other: Building 1: 1) Suspicious subject entering various constitutional offices requesting to see the Attorney General; Building 3: 1) Prior to entry of Directed Public Access Point, subject seen hiding knife outside building

WVDPS FORM 06B

		^		Edelid	5	A THE	andalisti	ă.	die Belgijd	Research	e dante	LEGOT LEGOT	lijut	rannen	, Oddi		
	TREAT	ESING LOTEIT	die Breaki	Jg & Etheilid	Pidder	y Dia Their	Barata	Juego Strajic	DUE L BURITO	E Alatos	Life alatre	Legar.	- Elevat	J.E.Hradragh	ited Door	alls Other	Total
Building 21																	0
Building 22														1			1
Building 23																	0
Building 24																	0
Building 25																	0
Building 32																	0
Building 33																	0
Building 34																	0
Building 36										6			1				7
Building 37										1							1
Building 74																	0
Building 84																	0
Building 88																	0
Building 97																	0
Laidley Field																	0
Parking Lots																3	3
Capitol Grounds		4									1				61	6	72
Off Complex										6				1		6	13
							_										
Totals PAGE 1 & 2:	0	6	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	22	5	0	7	409	107	17	575

Notes: Other: Parking Lots: 1) Officer completed a motor vehicle accident report, 2) Officer assisted unlock of vehicle, 3) Officer investigated report of animal cruelty; Capitol Grounds: 1) Officer investigting report of suicidal subject, 2) Vandalia visitor carrying weapon asked to secure it in vehicle, 3) Officer issued a simple possession citation, 4) Subject under the influence transported to hospital, 5) Subject on campus with vulgar sign asked to leave complex, 6) Officer conducting a missing property investigation; Off-Complex: 1) Officer investigating report of gas syphoning of state vehicles, 2) Division assisted Charleston Police per request via CCTV in locating subject, 3) Officers wrote three traffic citations, 4) Officers arrested subject on outstanding warrant, 5) Officer appeared per request at five Miner's Health and Safety Hearings, 6) Officer appeared at a WV Tax Appeal Hearing per request

WVDPS FORM 06B